
INTERIOR
OUTDOOR
TOTAL 

1,223 S.F.
297 S.F.

1,520 S.F.

114 M²
28 M²

142 M²
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Stated dimensions are measured to the exterior boundaries of the 
exterior walls and the centerline of interior demising walls and in fact 
vary from the dimensions that would be determined by using the 
description and definition of the "unit" set forth in the declaration. All 
floor plans and development plans are approximate and subject to 
change
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KITCHEN

9’-7” x 12’-4”
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BATH
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DEN
7’-7” x 12’-11”

BALCONY
297 S.F.

MASTER
BEDROOM

11’- 8” x 16’- 0”

BEDROOM
9’- 11” x 11’- 9”

GREAT ROOM
12’-2” x 19’-9”
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